



Image may be representation. See specs for product details.

2609019291001

| Manufacturer Part Number: | 2609019291001 |
|---------------------------|--|
| Manufacturer/Brand: | AMBER wireless GmbH |
| Part of Description: | AMB9826-1-EV EVALUATION KIT |
| Datasheets: | 2609019291001.pdf |
| RoHs Status: | Kohs Lead free / RoHS |
| Stock Condition: | Compliant New original, 2676 pcs Stock Available. |
| Ship From: | Hong Kong |
| Shipment Way: | DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS |

Specifications

| Part Number | 2609019291001 |
|----------------------------------|--|
| Manufacturer | AMBER wireless GmbH |
| Description | AMB9826-1-EV EVALUATION KIT |
| Category | RF/IF and RFID > RF Evaluation and Development Kits, |
| Part Status | 2676 pcs Stock |
| Туре | Transmitter |
| Supplied Contents | Board(s) |
| Series | - |
| Other Names | 1917-1048 |
| Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) | 1 (Unlimited) |
| Manufacturer Standard Lead Time | 20 Weeks |
| Lead Free Status / RoHS Status | Lead free / RoHS Compliant |
| Frequency | 915MHz |
| For Use With/Related Products | AMB9626 |

| In: Fluke • | | WIRELESS WORKLING | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|----------|---------------------|--|----|--|--|
| 2609 Fluke Electronics CASE LONG PROBE CARRYING | 2609019081001 AMBER wireless GmbH AMB8826-EV EVALUATI | | | SET SLOT | 260A Hammond Manufacturing XFRMR LAMINATED 25VA CHAS MOUNT | | | |
| WIRELESS WEREWEEK | | | | Curtis Industries | | | | |
| 2609019281001 AMBER wireless GmbH AMB8826-1-EV EVALUATION KIT | 2609011181000 AMBER wireless GmbH LOW POWER RADIO MO 868MHZ | AMBER wireless GmbH LOW POWER RADIO MODUL | | es COVER | 26099 Wiha SCREWDRIVER SET SLOT W/POUCH 8PC | | | |
| 2609019291001 Related keyword | | | | | | | | |
| 2609019291001 AMBER wireless GmbH | 2609019291001 Data Sheet | 509019291001 Data Sheet 2609019291001 Da | | 2609019291001 PDF | AMBER wireless GmbH 2609019291001 | | | |
| 2609019291001 Electronic | 2609019291001 Components 2609019291001 Dis | | tributor | 2609019291001 Image | 2609019291001 Part | | | |
| 2609019291001 Price | 2609019291001 Manufacturer 2609019291001 Pic | | ture | 2609019291001 Stock | 2609019291001 Inventory | | | |
| 2609019291001 New | 2609019291001 Original | 2609019291001 Wa | arranted | 2609019291001 RFQ | 2609019291001 Order Onlir | ne | | |

Contact us: Info@YIC-Electronics.com

ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong. Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited